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NAME

Richard McConnell
Shleby J Smith

Lynn Timmins

Michael C. Phinney
Daniel A Gowey

Owen Sonsthagen

Ivan Young

Robert E Schmitz
William P Vanden Boom

. Stanley E Troy

. Paul Harwood

. Charles Chastain Il

. Stephen Lemmers

. Jerome | Rosewitz

. Donald J Weir

. Milton Oettinger

. James Hickinbotham

. Marlin H Reeck

. Thomas R Steinfeldt Sr
.John B. Person

. Jerome H Laubenstein
. Lynn Deeg

. William Friede

. Albert Shellard

. Mark Jensen

. Dominic Carini

. Robert Rector

. Steven V Dahms

VETERANS JULY 2022 - JUNE 2023

BLOCK

N

2

24
Maus N
GAR

N2
M GAR
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27
29

31

29

29

33

M GAR

LOT

64
10
20
24
35
78 S1/2
20
101
300
22
24
500
57
103
40
44

5

91
20
24 E

37
65W
10
10

39
81

GRAVE

142-B

172-A

BURIAL DATE

July 1, 2023

July 11, 2023

July 13, 2023

July 15, 2023

July 21, 2023
August 3, 2023
August 11, 2023
August 14, 2023
August 25, 2023
August 31, 2023
September 6, 2023
September 13, 2023
September 18, 2023
October 6, 2023
November 20, 2023
February 20, 2024
March 19, 2024
April 2, 2024

April 6, 2024

April 10, 2024

April 24, 2024

May 15, 2024

May 16, 2024

June 5, 2024

June 6, 2024

June 8§, 2024

June 13, 2024

June 24, 2024



